Hydraulic Servo Drive
HS580 Series
1
HS580 Series Summary
The hydraulic servo system is equipped with a high-performance hydraulic servo driver, and is equipped with a
rotary encoder and a pressure sensor to provide feedback on flow and pressure respectively. The high-
performance synchronous servo motor makes corresponding flow and pressure adjustments by changing the
speed and torque, and performs precise closed-loop control of pressure and flow, thereby achieving the best

功能丰富
器件降额使用，可靠性高
支持除屑功能
支持除屑功能，清楚水泵的堵塞物
Technical specifications
Model
Power capacity
(KVA)
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
Adaptive motor
kW HP
Three-phase Power 380V，50/60Hz -15%~+30%
HS580-4T-7.5B-H 11.0 20.5 17.0 7.5 10.0
HS580-4T-011B-H 17.0 26.0 25.0 11.0 15.0
HS580-4T-015B-H 21.0 35.0 32.0 15.0 20.0
HS580-4T-018B-H 24.0 38.5 37.0 18.5 25.0
HS580-4T-022B-H 30.0 46.5 45.0 22.0 30.0
HS580-4T-030B-H 40.0 62.0 60.0 30.0 40.0
HS580-4T-037B-H 57.0 76.0 75.0 37.0 50.0
HS580-4T-045B-H 69.0 92.0 91.0 45.0 60.0
HS580-4T-055B-H 85.0 113.0 112.0 55.0 70.0
HS580-4T-075B-H 114.0 157.0 150.0 75.0 100.0
HS580-4T-090B-H 134.0 186.0 176.0 90.0 125.0
HS580-4T-110(B)-H 160.0 220.0 210.0 110.0 150.0
HS580-4T-132-H 192.0 260.0 253.0 132.0 175.0
HS580-4T-160-H 231.0 310.0 304.0 160.0 210.0
HS580-4T-185-H 240.0 355.0 350.0 185.0 250.0
HS580-4T-200-H 250.0 382.0 377.0 200.0 260.0
HS580-4T-220-H 280.0 430.0 426.0 220.0 300.0
HS580-4T-250-H 355.0 475.0 470.0 250.0 330.0
HS580-4T-280-H 396.0 535.0 520.0 280.0 370.0
HS580-4T-315-H 445.0 610.0 600.0 315.0 420.0
Hydraulic Servo Control System
Pressure
feedback
0~10V